
НАША АУДИТОРИЯ

СООРГАНИЗАТОРЫ
ПАРТНЕРЫ
СПОНСОРЫ

Государственные структуры

СМИ

Ведущие аналитики и эксперты

Кредитные брокеры

Финансовые консультанты
Инвестиционные компании

Региональные корпорации 
и агентства развития

25%

25%

25%

10%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%
Отраслевые
государственные 
и коммерческие 
организации

Банки, финансово-кредитные учреждения


